Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CRS-240
180…280W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
12Vin
9 ... 15V
24Vin
18V ... 30V
48Vin

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
INPUT OUTPUT
Nominal
voltage
 [V]
Voltage
range
[V]
Maximum
current
[A]
Nominal
voltage
[V]
Maximum
power
[W]
Maximum
current
[A]
Efficiency
at full load
[%]
CRS-240-6351 12 9 - 15 25,3 5 180 36 79
CRS-240-6352 12 9 - 15 25,0 12 180 15 80
CRS-240-6353 12 9 - 15 27,1 24 200 8,33 82
CRS-240-6354 12 9 - 15 27,1 48 200 4,17 82
CRS-240-6355 24 18 - 30 12,5 5 180 36 80
CRS-240-6356 24 18 - 30 16,1 12 240 20 83
CRS-240-6357 24 18 - 30 15,3 24 240 10 87
CRS-240-6358 24 18 - 30 15,2 48 240 5 88
CRS-240-6359 48 36 - 72 6,25 5 180 36 80
CRS-240-6360 48 36 - 72 7,94 12 240 20 84
CRS-240-6361 48 36 - 72 8,84 24 280 11,7 88
CRS-240-6362 48 36 - 72 8,74 48 280 5,8 89
CRS-240-6363 72 50,4 - 90 4,41 5 180 36 81
CRS-240-6364 72 50,4 - 90 5,41 12 240 20 88
CRS-240-6365 72 50,4 - 90 6,17 24 280 11,7 90
CRS-240-6366 72 50,4 - 90 6,17 48 280 5,8 90
CRS-240-6367 110 77 - 144 2,89 5 180 36 81
CRS-240-6368 110 77 - 144 3,54 12 240 20 88
CRS-240-6369 110 77 - 144 4,00 24 280 11,7 91
CRS-240-6370 110 77 - 144 3,95 48 280 5,8 92
CRS-240-6371 220 165 - 275 1,35 5 180 36 81
CRS-240-6372 220 165 - 275 1,65 12 240 20 88
CRS-240-6373 220 165 - 275 1,86 24 280 11,7 91
CRS-240-6374 220 165 - 275 1,84 48 280 5,8 92
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
CRS–240–63_ _–_ _ _
B DIN41612H15